1
  XR21V1410
1-CH FULL-SPEED USB UART
JUNE 2018 REV. 1.4.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The XR21V1410 is an enhanced Universal
Asynchronous Receiver and Transmitter (UART) with
a USB interface. The USB interface is fully compliant

10
11
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
PART NUMBER OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE LEAD-FREE PACKAGE PACKAGING METHOD
XR21V1410IL16-F
-40°C to +85°C Yes(2) 16-pin QFN
Tray
XR21V1410IL16TR-F Tape and Reel
XR21V1410IL-0A-EB XR21V1410 Evaluation Board - RS-232 and RS-485 capable
XR21V1410IL-0B-EB XR21V1410 Evaluation Board - RS-232 capable
XR21V1410IL-0C-EB XR21V1410 Evaluation Board - RS-485 capable
NOTES:
1. Refer to www.exar.com/XR21V1410 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2. Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.